(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: SHALIMAR PAINTS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 509874 (BSE), SHALPAINTS (NSE), 10029193 (CSE), EQUITY SHARE OF FACE

VALUE OF RS. 2/- EACH

Quarter ended: 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2013

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of shares
of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0
Held by public 0
Total 0
As a % of total no. of shares
As a % of total no. of of the company, assuming full
Outstanding convertible No. of outstanding outstanding convertible conversion of the convertible
securities:- securities securities securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0
Held by public 0
Total 0
As a % of total no. of shares
As a % of total no. of the company, assuming full
Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0
Held by public 0
Total 0

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

18928100 EQUITY SHARES




Category | Category of Number of Total Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or
code Shareholder Shareholders | number shares held in percentage of total otherwise encumbered
of shares dematerialized number of shares
form
As a Asa Number Asa
percentage | percentage of percentage
of(A+B)" | of (A+B+C) | shares
0 (1) (1) (V) V) V1) VI (V) (IX)=
(V1ND/(1V)*100
(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group®
1 Indian
(@) Individuals/ Hindu 10 235500 235500 1.24 1.24 0 0.00
Undivided Family
(b) Central Government/ State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Government(s)
() Bodies Corporate 9 5666080 5666080 29.93 29.93 0 0.00
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 19 5901580 5901580 31.18 31.18 0 0.00
2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-Residents 1 60000 60000 0.32 0.32 0 0.00

Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)




b Bodies Corporate 1 5841570 5841570 30.86 30.86 0 0.00
c Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(2) 2 5901570 5901570 31.18 31.18 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of 21 11803150 11803150 62.36 62.36 0 0.00
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(D+H(A)(2)
(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds/ UTI 255280 255280 1.35 1.35 0 0.00
(b) Financial Institutions ' Banks 250 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c Central Government/ State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Government(s)
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e Insurance Companies 332750 332750 1.76 1.76 0 0.00
U] Foreign Institutional 4010 4010 0.02 0.02 0 0.00
Investors
(9) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Investors
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
(1) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 592290 592040 3.13 3.13
B2 Non-institutions
(@) Bodies Corporate 388 2255714 2241134 11.92 11.92 0 0.00

(b)

Individuals




Individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs 1 lakh

7721

3353772

2821899

17.72

17.72

0.00

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

518130

518130

2.74

2.74

0.00

Qualified Foreign Investor

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other (specify)

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

NON RESIDENT
INDIVIDUAL

132

404294

403884

2.14

2.14

0.00

TRUST & FOUNDATIONS

750

750

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2)

8246

6532660

5985797

34.51

34.51

0.00

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
B)D)+B)(2)

8250

7124950

6577837

37.64

37.64

0.00

TOTAL (A)+(B)

8271

18928100

18380987

100.00

100.00

0.00

©

Shares held by Custodians
and against which
Depository Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and Promoter
Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL
(A+HB)H(O)

8271

18928100

18380987

100.00

0.00




